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2 P22020 Cobba 25. 66 0. 00 0
3 P22003 Jack 25.91 0. 00 0
4 P22014 Chowder 26. 04 0. 00 0
P22013 Nyke 26.74 0. 00 0
P22031 Tenbi 27.58 0. 00 0
P22002 Lotus 28.78 0. 00 0
P22018 Mur phy 29. 47 0. 00 1
P22007 Tucker 30. 08 0. 00 1
P22009 Emma 39.18 0.18 1
P22030 Stewart 38.78 0. 00 2
P22011 Baron No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22017 Gauge No Tine 0. 00 0
P22027 Beamner No Ti e 0. 00 0
P22012 Tizzy Absent
P22029 Brinm e Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 20
Percent Qualified: 58.8%
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 V12001 WIlin' 24.61 0. 00 0
2 V12002 Sony 30. 46 0. 00 1
V12004 Jay No Ti nme 0. 00 0
Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 42 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 V16001 Abra 29. 29 0. 00 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 4
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
0 0 0 5. 00

0 0 0 5. 00

0 0 0 5.18

0 0 0 10. 00

0 0 1 Elim

0 0 1 Elim

0 0 1 Elim

12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg

S F E Score

0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
1 0 0 10. 00

0 0 1 Elim

16 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
S F E Score
0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



Total Combi ned Dogs Show ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent CQualified:



Sunday, October 13, 2013

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers

D stance: 141 yards SCT: 39 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 12012 Frenzi 23.41 0. 00 0 0
2 12002 Super Sonic 25.17 0. 00 0 0
3 12006 Radar 29.15 0. 00 0 0
4 12001  Teddy 32.78 0. 00 1 0
12010 Maggi e No Ti e 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 141 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16011 FIyR 22.61 0. 00 0 0
2 16002 M chael 23. 89 0. 00 0 0
3 16016 M ckl e 24.16 0. 00 0 0
4 16013 Ritz 24.23 0. 00 0 0
16004 Ni ki 24.98 0. 00 0 0
16010 Samba 29.15 0. 00 0 0
16007 Poppy 33. 27 0. 00 0 0

Di stance: 147 yards SCT: 36 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22048 Lilli 21.52 0. 00 0 0
2 22081 Wi p 21.73 0. 00 0 0
3 22070 Mai zy 22.68 0. 00 0 0
4 22040 E-Z 22.79 0. 00 0 0
5 22014 Brice 22.92 0. 00 0 0
6 22082 Si mer 22.93 0. 00 0 0
7 22050 Lanmbchop 22.99 0. 00 0 0
8 22071 Goose 23.29 0. 00 0 0
22028 W zard 23.61 0. 00 0 0
22031 El f 23. 63 0. 00 0 0
22005 Wnkle 23.71 0. 00 0 0
22047 Ri pl ey 23.72 0. 00 0 0
22021 Gem 23.91 0. 00 0 0
22051 M ckey 24.06 0. 00 0 0
22038 Li ndy 24.11 0. 00 0 0
22002 Flo Jo 24.50 0. 00 0 0
22057 Hi j ack 24.72 0. 00 0 0
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22001 Stella
22052 Casey
22032 Cash
22023 Razz
22018 Rukh
22008 W nni e
22053 Tagger!
22007 Chi gger
22063 M ya
22074 Nor m
22025 Spirit
22044 T
22046 Vi sky
22076 Fringe
22034 Fi xx
22009 Rhyne
22036 Nakoma
22080 Bl aze
22073 Puffin
22019 Pi ka
22010 Ace
22026 Gem ni
22003 Jack
22015 Ki x
22035 Bl essi ng
22043 Honky Tonk
22055 Royce
22056  VWhim
22058 Ri vet
22069 Schmut zy
22075 Tia
22077 Layl a
22083 Zaney
22087 Kir
22088 St at
22089 Ri sk
22024 Kar ma
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26004 Bounder No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26005 Stitch No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26008 Siren No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
26009 Fanme( US) Absent
26012 Chaos! Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 76

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 41
Percent Qualified: 53.9%



Sunday, October 13, 2013
Veterans Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V12005 Mlle No Ti nme 2 2 3 3
2 V12001 WIlin' 43.91 1 3 2 6
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 V16001 Abra No Time 0 3 1 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 3
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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Openi ng: 30 seconds
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Tot al
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Tot al

Tot al

26005
26008
26014
26002
26001
26004
26011
26013

Stitch 44.70

Siren No Ti e
Ri ver 41.70
Zeke 42. 03
JoZee 45. 00
Bounder No Ti e
Shazam 37.93
d ock No Ti e

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:
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D stance: 165 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane
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West
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Bug
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Sayre
Gauge
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Al ex

Dodger
Bar on

Kash
St ewart

Sunday, October 13, 2013
Performancelll Pairs
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P08002 Cedric 62.71 0 1 0 0 67.71
P22014 Chowder

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 30.8%



Masters Pairs
Di stance: 165 yards SCT: 57 seconds Masters M ni
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
1 12010 Maggi e 47. 95 0 0
12012 Frenzi
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 55 seconds Masters (Open
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S
9 16004 Ni ki 42.81 0 0
22007 Chi gger
16013 Ritz 41. 84 0 1
22089 Ri sk
3 12002 Super Sonic 38. 88 0 0
22058 Ri vet
16007 Poppy 58. 21 2 0
22035 Bl essi ng
16002 M chael No Tinme 0 0
22082 Si mrer
16010 Sanmba 49. 43 2 1
22050 Lanbchop
4 22002 Flo Jo 39. 67 0 0
22076 Fringe
22003 Jack 43. 46 1 0
22004 Jordie
22005 W nkl e No Tinme 0 0
22051 M ckey
22009 Rhy e No Tine 0 0
22063 Mya
22010 Ace 52.30 1 0
22056 Whim
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Paul Stol zenburg

E

0

Scor e

42. 81

46. 84

38. 88

68. 21

Elim

64. 43

39. 67

48. 46

Elim

Elim

57. 30

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



22021
22055

22023
22044

22024
22029

22025
22043

22031
22075

22053

22032

22034

22036
22007

22080

22038

22039

22073

22048
22070

22052
22083

22060
22088

22017
26002

22071
26014

16016
26008

22057
26023

Gem
Royce

Razz
w

Kar ma
Envy

Spirit
Honky Tonk

El f
Ti a

Tagger!
Cash
Fi xx

Nakoma
*** Chi gger

Bl aze

Li ndy

Key

Puffin

Lill
Mai zy

Casey
Zaney

Strider
St at

Pirate Arrr
Zeke

Goose
R ver

M ckl e
Siren
H j ack
Pace

45. 59

No Ti ne

Absent

No Ti ne

59. 92

Absent

No Ti ne

60. 09

* k%

Absent

Absent

55. 80

31. 56

41. 97

40. 98

40. 51

43.10

35.92

47. 17

60.

59

Elim

Elim

64.

92

Elim

65.

60.

36.

46.

40.

40.

48.

35.

62.

09

80

56

97

98

51

10

92

17

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

22046
26012

22047
26022

22008
26001

16011
26007

26004
26005

26009
26021

VWi sky No
Chaos!

Ri pl ey 41.
Ruse

W nni e 42,
JoZee

FIyR 40.
Sweep

Bounder 50.
Stitch

Fanme( US) 41.

Jack

Ti me

65

22

49

50

67

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

64

32
50. 0%

Elim

41. 65

47. 22

40. 49

65. 50

51. 67

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 V12007
2 V12005
V12002
V12003
V12004

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

167 yards
Ar mband Name

Nunber

Shap
Mlle
Sony
Pancho
Jay

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

SCT:

Sunday, October 13, 2013

Veterans Standard

59 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Paul Stol zenburg
Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
52.26 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
45.78 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
Absent

Absent

Absent

COOCOWN



D st ance:
Pl ace

1 PO8001
P0O8010
3 PO8003

P0O8004

N

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WN PP

D st ance:
Pl ace

A WNPE

D st ance:
Pl ace

P12012
P12009
P12005
P12006
P12010

P16035
P16004
P16030
P16023
P16010
P16014
P16013
P16029
P16015
P16026
P16016
P16011
P16036
P16003
P16006

161 yards

Armband Nane

W nni e
Tobi
Apri
Matty

161 yards

Ar mband Nane

I ce
Tw X
Bunjy
Barty
Scout

167 yards

Ar mband Nane

Keegan
Tucker
Sanmmy
Meg
Psyche
Chance
Kona
Cache
Poet
Dodger
Gnen
Bug
Phoeni
M ck
West

167 yards

Armband Nane

1 P22013 Nyke

SCT:

SCT:

SCT:

X

SCT:

Sunday, October 13, 2013
Performancelll Standard

61 seconds
Ti me

45, 35
52. 36
64. 84
Absent

58 seconds
Ti me

41. 45
42.98
54,21
57. 98
Absent

56 seconds
Ti me

44,54
51. 09
55. 05
57.18
44, 43
46.76
52. 44
64. 64
64. 94
60. 38
54,57
No Ti e
51.79
43. 03
Absent

56 seconds
Ti me

48. 90

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
3.84 1 0

Perf ormance |11

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

. 00
00
00
18
00
00
. 00
64
94
.38
00
00
. 00
. 00

COOOPPPOOOROOO
OO0 O0OPFRPRPFPOOOFrR,rROOOOOo
O O0OONRFRPOORFRPROFRLROOODO

Perf ormance |11
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

8 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0O0OO0O0O00OO0OO0OOoOOo
P PPOOO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOo

22 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Paul
Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
8. 84

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Paul
Scor e

.00
00
00
18
00
00
.00
. 64
. 94
14. 38
15. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

®OG o OOoO

Paul
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified



w N

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

P22014
P22010
P22011
P22017
P22030
P22007
P22020
P22003
P22009
P22029
P22008
P22012
pP22022

Chowder
Zach
Bar on
Gauge
St ewart
Tucker
Cobba
Jack
Emma
Brimm e
Kash

Ti zzy
Al ex

50. 07
52.14
53. 66
54. 30
59. 17
59. 39
65. 48
56. 93
70. 08
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:

Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
0. 00
3.17
3.39
9.48
0.93
14. 08

31

-

0

0

12

38. 7%

PP ORRLROR OO

P NP OOPFP,OOO

eNeoNolNelNolNolNoelNolNo)

OO O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

.00
.00
00
.00
.17
.39
14. 48
15. 93
24.08

® WU Ulo O

Qualified
Qualified



Masters Standard

D stance: 161 yards SCT: 58 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 12002 Super Sonic 46.78 0. 00 0
2 12008 Hanel s 47.92 0. 00 0
3 12012 Frenzi 52.00 0. 00 0
4 12011 Maddi e 63.41 5.41 1
12001  Teddy 66. 89 8. 89 2

12006 Radar Absent

12010 Maggi e Absent
Di stance: 161 yards SCT: 55 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 16011 FIyR 40. 19 0. 00 0
2 16002 M chael 41. 69 0. 00 0
3 16016 M ckl e 44. 26 0. 00 0
4 16010 Samba 54. 98 0. 00 0
16013 Ritz 46. 54 0. 00 1
16004 Ni ki 49.76 0. 00 1
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 53 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R
1 22048 Lilli 34.70 0. 00 0
2 22040 E-Z 37.93 0. 00 0
3 22069 Schnut zy 37.99 0. 00 0
4 22070 Mai zy 38.18 0. 00 0
5 22071 Goose 38.59 0. 00 0
6 22005 Wnkle 38.95 0. 00 0
22081 Wi p 39. 89 0. 00 0
22047 Ri pl ey 40. 22 0. 00 0
22002 Flo Jo 40. 75 0. 00 0
22028 W zard 41. 19 0. 00 0
22051 M ckey 41. 62 0. 00 0
22088 St at 42.20 0. 00 0
22046 Wi sky 45. 94 0. 00 0
22034 Fi xx 47. 96 0. 00 0
22035 Bl essi ng 52. 53 0. 00 0
22007 Chi gger 53. 20 0. 20 0

Sunday, October 13, 2013

12 inch Judge:

S F
0 0
0 0
1 0
0 0
1 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
i nch Judge:
S F
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Paul
E

OO OoOoOo

Paul
E

OO OO oo

Paul
E

cNeoNeoNeoNeolNelNeloNoNolNolNolololNolNol

0.
0.
5.
10. 41
23.89

mmoooo

©CO00000000000000

00
00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00
.20

St ol zenburg
Score

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

St ol zenburg
Score

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

St ol zenburg
Score

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



22063 M ya
22057 H j ack
22008 W nni e
22083 Zaney
22089 Ri sk
22082 Si mrer
22023 Razz
22036 Nakoma
22055 Royce
22009 Rhyne
22003 Jack
22052 Casey
22031 El f
22039 Key
22077 Layl a
22056  VWhim
22075 Tia
22021 Gem
22019 Pi ka
22014 Brice
22038 Li ndy
22018 Rukh
22087 Kir
22024 Kar ma
22053 Tagger!
22001 Stella
22050 Lanbchop
22080 Bl aze
22076 Fringe
22058 Ri vet
D stance: 167 yards

Pl ace

A WNPE

Ar mband Nane

26010
26002
26008
26001
26023
26012
26009
26014
26011
26004
26021

Spr ee
Zeke
Siren
JoZee
Pace
Chaos!
Fanme( US)
Ri ver
Shazam
Bounder
Jack

w
o

2553388838888 858280

=
Sdddddadcada

Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent
Absent

SCT: 53 seconds

Ti me

40.
44,
42.
45.
40.
46.

No
No
No
No

50
53
73
72
78
15
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

TFl ts

OCOO0O0O0000000UO00000

=NeoNoNeNolcNoNoloNe}

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00

29
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

OO0 OO0 0O00OO0CO0OO0OkFR, PP OOOOOo

Mast ers

. 00
. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00

. 00

R

OO O0OOPFrOFr OOoOo

OCO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0O0OO0OORRRPRPRR

26 inch Judge:
F

S

O OO OFrNOPF OO

eNeoNeolNeoNeolNolNoNeoNolNololNolNolNoNolNolNolNe

eNeolNolNelNolNolNelolNolNo]

PR RPRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRPLPOOOOOOO

Paul

E

P RPPRPPOOOOORO

5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
5. 00
10. 00
10. 29
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3

333333333353

St ol zenburg

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
10. 00
10. 00
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:
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